U3A Walking the Wolds / Walking Group 2

Walks programme Aug 24 - Jan ‘25

Group Leader: Mike Ellwood

michael.ellwood27@gmail.com  Mob: 07564 637547

Walks are alternate Fridays, starting at 10.00 am, arrive at start point by 9.45 am.

Please bring a drink and a snack if required.

Paths may be rough and muddy so boots are recommended as is a waterproof coat etc.
Please check emails in the week before a scheduled walk in case of any last minute changes.

Programme

Date

2 Aug

16 Aug

30 Aug

13 Sept

27 Sept

11 Oct

25 Oct

8 Nov

22 Nov

Location, Start point grid ref, & comments

Leader Miles
Di Wragg 5
Steve Trigg 6

Henry Rowntree 5.5

Mike Ellwood 6.3

Gillian Chefrad 6

Chris Edwards 6.5

Di Wragg

Maggie Ellison 5.5

Daphne Sidwell 6

Terrington SE 670706

Park in village hall car park, signed off main street
(suggested donation £1). Small sections overgrown with
brambles so long trousers and boots suggested.

Coneysthorpe, SE 713714
Park in front of Village Hall, (double park with other group
members if needed)

Bishop Wilton, SE 798554
Park in village hall car park

Huggate SE 883550  (new route via Oxlands Dale)
Park in village car park 200m along from Wolds Inn (Driffield
Rd, YO42 1YH)

Huggate, SE 867557
Park on grass verge on York Lane near road to Glebe Farm.

Joint walk with Caves U3A

Folly Lakes TA 010351 (north of Skidby)

From A1079 turn south (Cottingham) onto A164, take first
turning on the right (Walkington) then follow brown tourist
“Fish” signs. Meet near car park entrance. Afterwards
eating at Folly Lakes café

https://follylakecafe.co.uk

To be confirmed

Welburn SE 722680
Park on main street or in parking space opposite the church

Buddhist Centre, Kilnwick Percy Hall, SE 826499
Park in main car park in front of Hall main entrance.


mailto:michael.ellwood27@gmail.com
https://follylakecafe.co.uk/

13 Dec

10 Jan

24 Jan

Mike Ellwood

Steve Trigg

Mike Ellwood

5

6

6.2

Millington, Xmas meal
Park in Gait Inn car park

Bainton SE 964526
Park in layby just north of Bainton on A614.
Just south of the A614 / B1246 junction

Wetwang SE 933593
Park on Northfield Road (behind the chip shop)



